ANN!‘JERSAF\Y

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL'S

20™ ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
ONSITE FOOD OPTIONS FOR MAY 17™
THE EGG STAND

BEST BEEF PERIOD

Da Boss $12
yda mac & cheese,

crispy
tchup on'a

$11

Texas Twist $1
Chopped bri
crispy onion
toasted brio

Original Cheeseburger $9

Wanted 58
Bacon, cheddar chee: £g
chipotle ketchup o

Big12 %8
Ham, cheddar cheese, fried &
maple honey glaze on Texas toast

Vegetarian $8
Saul nions,
salsamic

Gall us @ 972.358.5001

CHICKENLICIOUS

Southern
Chicken fried chicken, coleslaw, fried
iracha mayo on a toasted
bun
pinach,
san cheese

KIDZ CORNER

Cheeseburger/Hamburger
wi fries & drink

Chicken fingers w/ fries & drink

Grilled cheese w/ fries & drink

Gouda mac & cheese bow!
Gouda mac & cheese w/
Gguda mac & cheese w/ brisket
Fresh cut french fries

Da King

Fresh cut fr
mac & che

310

310

$13

$13
$13

$5

$8
$13

$5

315

WATER AND SOFT DRINKS WILL BE
AVAILABLE FOR $1 EACH

CASH ONLY

STEELCYTYPOPS

Marco’s Pizza



